5 Km Men, 9 & under
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27:03.52
28:16.33
28:43.46
32:54.40
35:42.09
37:31.63
42:02.95
43:24.59
45:19.52
47:59.00
50:30.34

Men, 10-13
25:40.02
25:49.89
31:33.18
31:36.76
31:47.84
32:11.10
32:49.79
33:29.59
33:52.11
34:59.61
35:24.54
41:24.20

Men, 14-17
18:46.83
18:49.88
19:15.20
20:30.31
23:16.32
23:17.84
24:20.94
31:08.23

Men, 18-22
22:36.90
24:11.66
28:27.76
40:44.58

90
186
136
171

74
148

64

41
121
100
194

159

185
111
80
107
167
165
163
174
151
32

133
134
162
28
18
106
181
158

59
52
179
59

Annual Firecracker 5Km Run

lan McLean
William Hudlemeyer
William Strother
lan Vest

Lucas Johnson
Michael Wangler
Jack Harris
Nathan Duffiled
Adam Schmidt
Colin Mull

Ezra Kozimor

Thad Bonzon

Jack Ammerman
James Hudlemeyer
Benjamin Peterson
Layton Laeser
Nikolai Nelson
Aiden Richardson
Satchel Smith
Benjamin Sanchez
Ryan Soad
Alexander Watts
lan Cunningham

Joshua Strevell
Steven Strevell
Rafael Sanchez
sam crooks

Noah Bridegwater
Konstantin Nelson
Luc Chavez

Tim Bonzon

Caleb Grunau
Micah Gautney
Nick Koskelo
Caleb Grunau

Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Houston, TX

Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Houston, TX

Los Alamos, NM

Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM

Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM

Los Alamos, NM
Pearland, TX

Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM

7/4/2017 9:17

05:25/Km
05:39/Km
05:45/Km
06:35/Km
07:08/Km
07:30/Km
08:25/Km
08:41/Km
09:04/Km
09:36/Km
10:06/Km

05:08/Km
05:10/Km
06:19/Km
06:19/Km
06:22/Km
06:26/Km
06:34/Km
06:42/Km
06:46/Km
07:00/Km
07:05/Km
08:17/Km

03:45/Km
03:46/Km
03:51/Km
04:06/Km
04:39/Km
04:40/Km
04:52/Km
06:14/Km

04:31/Km
04:50/Km
05:42/Km
08:09/Km



5 Km Men, 23-29
1 19:15.11
2 20:17.67
3 26:48.23

5 Km Men, 30-34

1 21:34.16
24:38.13
26:23.73
29:12.23
31:33.79
33:25.28
35:47.82
40:21.96
40:30.11
41:45.08

© 0N O Ol &~ WDN

BN
o

5 Km Men, 35-39

1 20:27.04
20:55.11
24:19.25
24:37.19
28:28.43
32:07.36
32:55.03
34:05.15
45:20.39
54:41.44
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5 Km Men, 40-44
1 32:13.65
2 36:02.95

5 Km Men, 45-49

1 22:38.38
24:00.00
25:53.24
35:00.41
37:02.79
39:46.09
44:27.43
45:32.20
53:00.97
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5 Km Men, 50-54
1 27:.01.45
2 28:29.20

22
89
191

71
176
37
9
187
69
92
92
17
49

26
206
103
196
188

11
169

98
123
149

87

178
33
24

175

115

183
58
66
45

193

Jim Brunner
Chris Matthews
Morgan Kelley

Aaron Jackson
Luke Koehler
Nicholas Denissen
Ted Atkins

Aaron Hudlemeyer
David Holtkamp
Aaron McNiff
Aaron McNiff
Ryan Braithwaite
Marty Farrell

Chris Conger
Michael Cleveland
Christian NEGRE
Ricky Serna

Scott Engeman
Derek Berner
Devan Vest
Michael Mocko
Matthew Schmidt
Michael Wangler

Joe Martinez
Christopher Armstrong

Keith Morgan
Lyle Cunningham
Rick Chartrand
Smeet Soad
Kevin Reid

Craig Chavez
William Griffith
Michael Harris
Paul Edelmann

Curtt Ammerman
Michael Yang

Madison, WI
Santa Fe, NM
Los Alamos, NM

Los Alamos, NM
Colorado Springs, CO
White Rock, NM
Espanola, NM

Los Alamos, NM

Los Alamos, NM

Los Alamos, NM

Los Alamos, NM

Los Alamos, NM

Los Alamos, NM

Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Espanola, NM
White Rock, NM
White Rock, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Houston, TX

Los Alamos, NM
White Rock, NM

Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
White Rock, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM

Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM

03:51/Km
04:04/Km
05:22/Km

04:19/Km
04:56/Km
05:17/Km
05:50/Km
06:19/Km
06:41/Km
07:10/Km
08:04/Km
08:06/Km
08:21/Km

04:05/Km
04:11/Km
04:52/Km
04:55/Km
05:42/Km
06:25/Km
06:35/Km
06:49/Km
09:04/Km
10:56/Km

06:27/Km
07:13/Km

04:32/Km
04:48/Km
05:11/Km
07:00/Km
07:25/Km
07:57/Km
08:53/Km
09:06/Km
10:36/Km

05:24/Km
05:42/Km



31:03.36
38:17.06
40:38.72
48:12.95
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5 Km Men, 55-59

1 28:27.04
31:44.26
48:02.66
50:10.88
52:47.60
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5 Km Men, 60-64

1 22:59.79
24:21.71
25:04.50
29:11.69
34:27.05
42:16.88
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5 Km Men, 65-69
1 31:52.98
2)1:00:02.75

5 Km Men, 70+
1 24:29.99
33:34.46
35:38.44
43:13.56
44:16.30
55:07.34

o O~ WDN

5 Km Women, 9 & under

1 28:29.87
29:11.17
32:58.00
33:39.31
34:02.82
35:47.08
36:59.79
37:00.46
38:48.27
40:20.66
40:37.64
52:46.67
52:48.78
54:40.43
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85
192
104
144

60
195
166
138
132

15
54
96
36
190
118

129
125

146
108
10
153
150
63

68
135
102
161

97

95
172
116
124

94
105
157
101
147

Robert Margevicius
Leslie Hayes

Andy Nelson

Lennie Upshaw

Richard Gustavsen
Ken Holmes

Mark Martinez
Richard Summers
Jim Steritz

Mark Bjorklund
Lee Goodwin
Peter McNiff
Paul Daly
Peter Maggiore
Brad Rowberry

Peter Sheehey
Thomas Schroeder

Gary Wall

Brian Newnam
Benjamin Barnhart
Ted Williams

Tom Wangler
Harlan Harris

Pippa Hill
Savanna Strother
Reagan Mull
Mary Bonzon
Jane Mocko
Elisabeth McNiff
Lyudimila Moseley
Phoebe Reid
Olivia Schmidt
Elianna McNiff
Gala Nelson
Addison Zink
Lauren Mull
Claire Wangler

Los Alamos, NM
Pojoaque, NM

Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM

Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM

White Rock, NM
Espanola, NM

Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM

Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM

Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
White Rock, NM
Los Alamos, NM
White Rock, NM

Santa Fe, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Houston, TX
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
los alamos, NM
Houston, TX
Houston, TX

06:13/Km
07:39/Km
08:08/Km
09:39/Km

05:41/Km
06:21/Km
09:37/Km
10:02/Km
10:34/Km

04:36/Km
04:52/Km
05:01/Km
05:50/Km
06:53/Km
08:27/Km

06:23/Km
12:01/Km

04:54/Km
06:43/Km
07:08/Km
08:39/Km
08:51/Km
11:01/Km

05:42/Km
05:50/Km
06:36/Km
06:44/Km
06:49/Km
07:09/Km
07:24/Km
07:24/Km
07:46/Km
08:04/Km
08:08/Km
10:33/Km
10:34/Km
10:56/Km



5 Km Women, 10-13

1 29:33.30
31:15.09
32:06.40
32:16.53
33:38.59
36:08.97
38:10.12
40:43.25
41:44.17
44:22.05
44:23.73
49:48.84
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170
143
67
25
160
208
209
200
7
57
73
30

5 Km Women, 14-17

1 29:12.73
2 45:29.43
3 45:30.03

207
3
40

5 Km Women, 18-22

1 25:03.52
2 26:41.42
3 34:16.58
4 39:09.85
5 47.57.34
6)1:01:07.38
7)1:01:08.15

180
84
140
83
19
114
61

5 Km Women, 23-29

1 33:05.39
2 42:14.00
3 42:16.31
4 54:39.61

199
16
117
44

5 Km Women, 30-34

1 21:00.50
23:58.54
24:20.94
28:30.62
28:55.79
29:25.91
35:49.05
43:07.63
54:37.69
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130
205
181
177
197
13
93
2
55

5 Km Women, 35-39

Kyra Vest
Elizabeth Towles
Ella Hill

Robin Chartrand
Hannah Bonzon
Michelle Bauman
Sarah Bauman
Libby Nolan

Kristina Armstrong

Isabel Griffith
Gwyneth Johnson

Annika Cunningham

Jessica Cooke
Laila Amin
Marla Duffiled

Elise Koskelo

Madeline Margevicius

Zoe Tauxe

Emily Lloyd

Haley Bridgewater
Kaylen Pocaterra
Sabria Hankins

Haley Van Camp
Kylie Braithwaite
Ariana Rowberry
Devon Durrer

Leanne Smith
Whitney Spevey
Rebecca Bertseh
Jessica Mendez
Mariela Saenz
Katharine Best
Anita McNiff
Elizabeth Allen
Crystal Gregory

Los Alamos, NM
Chimayo, NM

Santa Fe, NM

Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
White Rock, NM
White Rock, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM

Lois Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
White Rock, NM

Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM

Grand Junction, CO

Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM

Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
White Rock, NM
Nambe, NM

Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
White Rock, NM

05:55/Km
06:15/Km
06:25/Km
06:27/Km
06:44/Km
07:14/Km
07:38/Km
08:09/Km
08:21/Km
08:52/Km
08:53/Km
09:58/Km

05:51/Km
09:06/Km
09:06/Km

05:01/Km
05:20/Km
06:51/Km
07:50/Km
09:35/Km
12:13/Km
12:14/Km

06:37/Km
08:27/Km
08:27/Km
10:56/Km

04:12/Km
04:48/Km
04:52/Km
05:42/Km
05:47/Km
05:53/Km
07:10/Km
08:38/Km
10:56/Km
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24:44.69
25:06.29
31:58.81
35:43.44
35:44.67
36:20.70
38:49.00
40:11.20
42:13.22
43:26.70
43:57.99

168
21
88
12
75

113

122

164

109
53

5 Km Women, 40-44

1
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21:18.41
26:10.02
27:04.23
31:12.85
31:46.07
32:22.95
32:26.96
37:23.09
37:33.75
47:21.12
49:49.80
50:31.35

82
39
78
91
204
112
213
77
81
51
31
154

5 Km Women, 45-49

1
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27:19.93
31:08.79
33:12.79
33:58.10
38:52.00
39:00.25
42:22.37
42:31.59
50:13.34

27
34
173
152
126
99
65
127
137

5 Km Women, 50-54

1
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23:08.45
26:36.62
27:42.99
29:41.76
31:09.70
33:02.94
38:11.32
48:00.04

119
79
155
189
50
23
210
20

Angela Vest

Esther Brunette
Kris Martinez
Leslie Berner
Shannon Johnson
Amy Pickett

Emily Schmidt
Heather Cummings
Jacqueline Nolen
Amanda Goertz
Stephanie Armstrong

Laura Leitner
Cecilia Duenas
Paula Knepper
Rebecca McMillan
Katherine Gattiker
Gina Peterson
Debrah Varal
Alicia Kirkland
Melissa Laeser
Colleen Gaffney
Gayle Cunningham

Branden Willman-Kozimor

Catherine Crane D'Anna

Hajnalka Daligault
Michelle Carr
Elizabeth Watts
Jody Schultz
Alison Moore
Jennifer Harris
Cheryl Sedlacek
Dawn Summers

Vikki Saga

Cindy Koehler

Ning Xu

Caroline Spaeth
Nicole Ferry
Rebecca Chamberlin
Beth Bauman

Katie Bridgewater

Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
White Rock, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Velarde, NM

White Rock, NM

Santa Fe, NM

Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM

Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM

Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM

04:57/Km
05:01/Km
06:24/Km
07:09/Km
07:09/Km
07:16/Km
07:46/Km
08:02/Km
08:27/Km
08:41/Km
08:48/Km

04:16/Km
05:14/Km
05:25/Km
06:15/Km
06:21/Km
06:29/Km
06:29/Km
07:29/Km
07:31/Km
09:28/Km
09:58/Km
10:06/Km

05:28/Km
06:14/Km
06:39/Km
06:48/Km
07:46/Km
07:48/Km
08:28/Km
08:30/Km
10:03/Km

04:38/Km
05:19/Km
05:33/Km
05:56/Km
06:14/Km
06:37/Km
07:38/Km
09:36/Km



5 Km Women, 55-59

1
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27:26.46
33:05.94
35:17.76
40:12.56
41:40.16
48:12.19
52:37.49

198
42
35
47

139

145

141

5 Km Women, 60-64

1
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37:32.53
38:46.43
41:31.29
44:29.87
52:36.48

86
38
14
62
142

5 Km Women, 65-69

1

44:30.21

43

Margie Stockton
Lisa-Jo Dunham
Kathy Daly
Debbie Farrell
Katie Tauxe
Susan Upshaw
Dan Thomas

Babetta Marrone
Ruth Doyle

Heidi Bjorklund
Elizabeth Hargreaves
Diedra Thomas

Jill Durnal

Los Alamos, NM
White Rock, NM
Albuquerque, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
White Rock, NM

Los Alamos, NM
Los Alamos, NM
White Rock, NM
Los Alamos, NM
White Rock, NM

White Rock, NM

05:29/Km
06:37/Km
07:04/Km
08:03/Km
08:20/Km
09:38/Km
10:31/Km

07:31/Km
07:45/Km
08:18/Km
08:54/Km
10:31/Km

08:54/Km



